Emplovee Holidays

All employees of the city will be entitled to the following twelve (12)
holidays:

Holiday 2014
Floating Holiday Use by end 12/31/14
New Year’s Day 01/01/14 (Wednesday)
M.L. King Day 01/20/14 (Monday)
President’s Day 02/17/14 (Monday)
Good Friday 04/18/14 (Friday)
Memorial Day 05-26-14 (Monday)
4™ of July 07/04/14 (Friday)
Labor Day 09/01/14 (Monday)
Veterans Day 11/11/14 (Tuesday)
Thanksgiving Day 11/27/14 (Thursday)
Day after Thanksgiving 11/28/14 (Friday)

Christmas Day 12/25/14 (Thursday)



